
2019 Term Dates 

Book collection day Tuesday 29th January 9am-12noon 
                                 

TERM 1 

Tuesday 29th January:   Curriculum Day – no students required 

Wednesday 30th January:  Grades 1 – 6 students begin 

Prep Parent Interviews  

(Parents timetabled) 

Thursday 31st January:  Prep students begin – 9.30am – 3.30pm 

Friday 5th April:   End of term 1 - early dismissal 

 
Preps will attend school on Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday 

each week until the end of February. 

Wednesdays will be testing days and an appointment time will be 

allocated and advised. 

TERM 2 

Tuesday 23rd April to Friday 28th June 

early dismissal on the last day 

 

TERM 3 

Monday 15th July to Friday 20th September 

early dismissal on the last day 

 

TERM 4 

Monday 7th October to Friday 20th December 

early dismissal on the last day 

 

NORMAL SCHOOL HOURS 

1st Session   9.00am – 10.40am 

Recess:  10.40am-11.10am 

 

2nd Session   11.10am – 1.00pm 

Lunch Break: 1.00pm-1.50pm 

 

3rd Session   1.50pm – 3.30pm 
 


